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EN-31, Salt Lake City, Sector-V, Kolkata - 700 091

LISTOF INS TITUTE HOLID AYS FOR THE C ALEND AR YEAR -2024

DATE MONTH NO. OF DAY(S) DAY OCCASION
01.01.2024 January Monday New Year's Day
12.01.2024 January 01 Friday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda
23.01.2024 January 01 Tuesday Netaji's Birthday
26.01.2024 January 01 Friday Republic Day
13.02.2024 February 02 Tuesday & Day before Saraswati Puja &

& 14.02.2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami)
24.02.2024* February 01 Saturday Birthday of Guru Rabidas (for the
followers of Guru Rabidas)
26.02.2024 February Monday **Shab-e-Barat
08.03.2024 March 01 Friday Shivaratri
25.03.2024 & March 01 Tuesday Doljatra & Day after Doljatra
26.03.2024
29.03.2024 March 01 Friday Good Friday
30.03.2024* March 01 Saturday Easter Saturday (For Christians only)
06.04.2024 April 01 Saturday Birthday of Shri Harichand Thakur
10.04.2024 April 01 Wednesday Day Before Eid-Ul-Fitar
11.04.2024 April 01 Thursday ** Eid-Ul-Fitar
14.04.2024 April Sunday Bengali New Year's Day & Birthday of
B. R. Ambedkar
21.04.2024 April Sunday Mahabir Jayanti
01.05.2024 May 01 Wednesday May Day
08.05.2024 May 01 Wednesday Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore
23.05.2024 May 01 Thursday Buddha Purmina / Birthday of Pandit
Raghunath Murmu
17.06.2024 June Monday **|d-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)
07.07.2024 July Sunday Rathayatra
17.07.2024 July 01 Wednesday **Muharram
15.08.2024 August 01 Thursday Independence Day
19.08.2024 August Monday Rakhi Bandhan
26.08.2024 August Monday Janmastami
11.09.2024 September 01 Wednesday Institute Foundation Day
16.09.2024 September Monday (**Fateha-Dwaz-Daham) & (Viswakarma
Puja)
02.10.2024 October 01 Wednesday Birthday of Gandhiji & Mahalaya
08.10.2024 Tuesday Durga Puja
To October 09 to &
18.10.2024 Friday Laxmi Puja
31.10.2024 October 01 Thursday Kali Puja
01.11.2024 November 01 Friday Additional day for Kali Puja
03.11.2024 November Sunday Bhatridwitiya
04.11.2024 November Monday Day after Bhatridwitiya
07.11.2024 November 01 Thursday Chhat Puja
08.11.2024 November 01 Friday Additional day for Chhat Puja
11.11.2024 November Monday Birthday of Maulana Abul Kalam Azad
15.11.2024 November 01 Friday Birthday of (Guru Nanakji & Birsa Munda) &
Parshwanath's Rathajatra
25.12.2024 December 01 Wednesday Christmas Day
Total no. of Holidays =35—2"=33 days Discretion of the Principal = 03 days

*The Institute shall remain closed on Sundays and Mondays as weekly holidays
* Restricted Holidays as per MAKAUT Holiday List-2024.

**If there is any change in the date of Eid-UI-Fitr, Id-Ud-Zoha. Muharram, Fateha-Dwaz-Daham, Shab-e-Barat depending upon the sighting of t
moon, holiday will be declared by a separate order for the date on which the festival would be actually observed in lieu of the date origing
notified as holiday for this festival. -
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Date : 2" January, 2024 Dr. Debasis Ray
Principal
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